
Find the Right  
Catholic High School for You
2020-21 VIRTUAL Catholic High School Open Houses

Please click on the school name to be directed to website for the latest update on open house details and other virtual admission events.
For more information about Catholic schools please visit www.adwcatholicschools.org
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The Academy of the Holy Cross 
Sunday, November 8, 2020 | 10:00 AM

Archbishop Carroll High School 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 | 1:00 PM

The Avalon School 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 | 2:30 PM

Bishop McNamara High School 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 | 11:00 AM

Brookewood School 
Saturday, November 7, 2020 | 1:00 PM

Connelly School of the Holy Child 
Open House Patio Series

DeMatha Catholic High School 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 | 10:30 AM

Don Bosco Cristo Rey High School 
Visit website for upcoming virtual information sessions.

Elizabeth Seton High School 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 | 11:00 AM

Georgetown Preparatory School 
Sunday, October 18, 2020 | 12:00 PM

Georgetown Visitation Preparatory 
School 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 | 1:00 PM

Gonzaga College High School 
Sunday, November 22, 2020 | 10:00 AM

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School 
Visit website for upcoming virtual admission events.

St. Anselm’s Abbey School 
Sunday, November 1, 2020 | 11:00 AM 
Sunday, January 24, 2021 | 1:00 PM

St. John’s College High School 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 | 11:00 AM

St. Mary’s Ryken High School 
Sunday, October 25, 2020 | 1:00 PM

St. Vincent Pallotti High School 
Sunday, November 8, 2020 | 2:00 PM 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 | 6:00 PM 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 | 6:00 PM

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart 
Sunday, October 18, 2020 | 12:30 PM 
Thursday, October 29, 2020 | 6:00  PM 
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 | 6:00  PM

http://www.academyoftheholycross.org
http://www.archbishopcarroll.org
http://www.avalonschools.org
http://www.bmhs.org
http://www.brookewood.org
http://www.holychild.org
https://www.holychild.org/visit/
http://www.dematha.org
http://www.dbcr.org
http://www.dbcr.org
http://www.setonhs.org
http://www.gprep.org
http://www.visi.org
http://www.visi.org
http://www.gonzaga.org
http://www.olgchs.org
http://www.saintanselms.org
http://www.smrhs.org
http://www.pallottihs.org
http://www.stoneridgeschool.org
https://www.stjohnschs.org/



